Across

1
6

12
13
14
15

17
18
20
23
24
25

27
28

29
32
37

38

41

46

47
48

51
52

55
56
60
61

62
63

Ruffles chip feature

Bachelor party
attendee

Gloss's target

Sleep disorder
Make one

Mass consumption?

Start of a quote by
52-Across

Once again

Quote, part 2
Field hockey score
"10 items or "
Verb category

What the despairing
have

See 41-Across
Action film climax,
often

" Hai"

Quote, part 3

Van  of "Mary
Poppins"

Musical set in
Buenos Aires

With 27-Across,
Anthony Weiner's
handle in lewd
online exchanges

Made a noise like a
truck backing up

Hodgepodges
"My country, 'tis of

Split into two

English writer who
was born July 26,
1894

Soapy lather
End of the quote
Peach or beech

Yankee Hall-of-
Famer Waite

Operating
Elizabeth Warren,
e.g.: Abbr.

64
65

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 9 10 11
12 13 14
15 16 17

63

Weight abbr.
Star in Cygnus

Down

1

10
11
13
14
16
19

W.W. I fliers
Hoppy beer choice

Debbie Wasserman
Schultz's grp.

Near
Life of Riley

Archaeologist's
finds

Trashes a town, say

"Hang  your
hat!"

Inner coat layer
Living, in Latin
Alloy for some pots
_ Cuervo tequila
Like a candle

Hill's partner
Posting at JFK

20

21
22
26
27
29
30
31

64

Nutrition
supplement store in
some malls

"Wow!"

Melville's mariner

Chest muscle

"E" in Morse code
Pick up at the store
Pose a question

Loser at
Appomattox

Website popups
Snicker syllable
The whole crowd
"Holy cow!"

Full complement of
toes

Contribute to the
conversation

Moves effortlessly
Magnetism

65

43

44
45

46
48
49
50
53

54

57

59

Word with debt or
guilt
Relaxed

Home of the
Buckeyes, for short

Its cap. is Brussels
Pulsate

Long and Lewis
Maze's target

Comic Mort who
wrote jokes for
JF.K.

"Idylls of the King"
lady

Partake in a track
meet

Linguisitic suffix
Society girl, briefly




